YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - LEAFS

Date

Tue, May 10, 11
Thu, May 19, 11
Tue, May 24, 11
Tue, May 31, 11
Thu, Jun 02, 11
Wed, Jun 08, 11
Wed, Jun 15, 11
Thu, Jun 16, 11
Thu, Jun 23,11
Tue, Jun 28, 11
Tue, Jul 05, 11
Thu, Jul 07, 11
Wed, Jul 13, 11
Tue, Jul 19, 11
Wed, Jul 27, 11
Thu, Jul 28, 11
Wed, Aug 03, 11

summer 2011 / RINX-PINEPOINT-LEASIDE - RED DOG

RND

N

Feb. 02, 2026

S Home Visitor

LEAFS u WOLFPACK
E LEAFS MAJORS

LEAFS u TORONTO PROWLERS
1 MAJORS E LEAFS
2 LEAFS u THE REPLACEMENTS

LEAFS H SUPERSONICS
u WOLFPACK LEAFS

MAJORS u LEAFS
u TORONTO PROWLERS LEAFS

n THE REPLACEMENTS
E LEAFS

SUPERSONICS
2 TORONTO PROWLERS
n LEAFS

MAJORS
0 LEAFS
n TORONTO PROWLERS

THE REPLACEMENTS

E LEAFS

n TORONTO PROWLERS
2 LEAFS

Time
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location



